BILANZ zum 31. Dezember 2023

Kupferverband e.V.

AKTIVA

A. Anlagevermogen

B. Umlaufvermdgen

C. Rechnungsabgrenzungsposten

Geschaftsjahr
EUR
1.261.149,26

1.408.093,09

14.245,43

Vorjahr
EUR
1.289.057,57

1.520.542,43

12.222,46

2.683.487,78

2.821.822,46

PASSIVA

A. Eigenkapital

B. Rickstellungen

C. Verbindlichkeiten

Geschaftsjahr
EUR
1.236.970,10

1.179.158,03

267.359,65

Vorjahr
EUR
1.482.776,32

1.040.640,00

298.406,14

2.683.487,78

2.821.822,46






